
Appendix 7

2025/26 2025/26 2025/26

GROSS GROSS NET

EXPENDITURE INCOME EXPENDITURE

£ £ £

Finance, People & IDT 43,450,259 20,892,139 22,558,121 

Policy & Governance 10,410,043 8,833,049 1,576,994 

Adult Social Care 155,641,982 48,400,911 107,241,071 

Housing, Commercial & Customer Services 92,792,869 83,624,315 9,168,554 

Children's Safeguarding & Family Support 72,031,977 16,358,698 55,673,279 

Education & Skills 174,611,652 159,437,482 15,174,170 

Health & Wellbeing 13,122,036 12,190,808 931,228 

Neighbourhood & Enforcement Services 53,594,111 17,343,026 36,251,085 

Prosperity & Investment 29,863,000 35,375,669 (5,512,669)

Corporate Items 17,809,971 27,418,684 (9,608,713)

Netting off of Internal Recharges included above (62,717,779) (62,717,779) 0 

Total Net Budget 600,610,122 367,157,001 233,453,120 

(before savings and any final grant changes)
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